
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Parker Heber Springs Hig 11.49  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 SHOCK, Kody Vilonia Junior High 11.85  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 HALL, Eagon Sylvan Hills Junior 11.93  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 CLARK, De'ontae Stuttgart High Sch 11.95  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 OVERTON, Pete Sylvan Hills Junior 11.96  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 SANDERS, Brayden Beebe Junior High 12.13  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 FLORES, Eddie Vilonia Junior High 12.26  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 HOWELL, Aiden Beebe Junior High 12.36  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 ALLEN, Bradon Lonoke High Scho 12.42  (NW) 1(6)

10 BUFFALO, Liam Heber Springs Hig 12.48  (NW) 2(4)

11 BILLINGS, Kohlin Sylvan Hills Junior 12.52  (NW) 1(7)

12 MILLER, connor Greenbrier Junior 12.67  (NW) 2(5)

13 KONECNY, Carson Stuttgart High Sch 12.68  (NW) 3(1)

14 OLLIS, Clark Searcy Junior Hig 12.71  (NW) 2(6)

15 GIPSON, Cadien Vilonia Junior High 12.80  (NW) 4(1)

16 DORTCH, Ty Searcy Junior Hig 12.80  (NW) 2(7)

17 HUETT, Eric Greenbrier Junior 12.94  (NW) 2(8)

18 HALE, Ryan Vilonia Junior High 13.07  (NW) 3(2)

19 STANDRIDGE, Fisher Greenbrier Junior 13.16  (NW) 4(2)

20 OLDHAM, Peyton Heber Springs Hig 13.18  (NW) 3(3)

21 GATTER, collin Lonoke High Scho 13.30  (NW) 4(3)

22 LINCOLN, Michael Searcy Junior Hig 13.48  (NW) 4(4)

23 RYAN, Daniel Vilonia Junior High 13.73  (NW) 3(4)

24 SANSON, Ridge Vilonia Junior High 14.16  (NW) 3(5)

25 AAMOLD, Eli Vilonia Junior High 14.58  (NW) 3(6)

26 MAHAN, Mayson Vilonia Junior High 14.59  (NW) 3(7)

27 SMITH, Colton Vilonia Junior High 16.73  (NW) 3(8)

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Parker Heber Springs Hig 23.91  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 SHOCK, Kody Vilonia Junior High 24.82  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 BEDFORD, Cameron Sylvan Hills Junior 24.98  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 PENN, Cleo Sylvan Hills Junior 25.60  (NW) 4(1) 5

5 FLORES, Eddie Vilonia Junior High 25.67  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 WEEKS, Nathan Beebe Junior High 25.74  (NW) 4(2) 3

7 HOWELL, Aiden Beebe Junior High 25.74  (NW) 1(5) 2

8 WALLS, Austin Vilonia Junior High 25.85  (NW) 1(6) 1

9 ALLEN, Bradon Lonoke High Scho 25.88  (NW) 2(1)

10 WILCOX, Cannon Greenbrier Junior 25.91  (NW) 1(7)

11 KITCHENS, Heath Greenbrier Junior 26.01  (NW) 3(1)

12 HALLEY, John Mason Vilonia Junior High 26.17  (NW) 2(2)

13 MOORE, Wade Searcy Junior Hig 26.22  (NW) 3(2)

14 KONECNY, Carson Stuttgart High Sch 26.34  (NW) 2(3)

15 MCFEE, Braylon Sylvan Hills Junior 26.43  (NW) 2(4)

16 BUFFALO, Liam Heber Springs Hig 26.66  (NW) 2(5)

#32 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 ROBERTS, Parker Greenbrier Junior 26.94  (NW) 1(8)

18 DORTCH, Ty Searcy Junior Hig 27.24  (NW) 3(3)

19 WOODRUFF, LaDarius Searcy Junior Hig 27.35  (NW) 3(4)

20 SPEIGHTS, Tyler Vilonia Junior High 27.68  (NW) 3(5)

21 JOHNSON, Quarterion Stuttgart High Sch 27.83  (NW) 2(6)

22 SOWELL, Ace Vilonia Junior High 28.12  (NW) 2(7)

23 RYAN, Daniel Vilonia Junior High 28.20  (NW) 4(3)

24 ZIMMERMAN, Von Lonoke High Scho 28.22  (NW) 3(6)

25 GATTER, collin Lonoke High Scho 28.44  (NW) 4(4)

26 OLDHAM, Peyton Heber Springs Hig 28.63  (NW) 3(7)

27 SANSON, Ridge Vilonia Junior High 28.93  (NW) 3(8)

28 BITTLE, Austin Beebe Junior High 29.03  (NW) 4(5)

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SHOCK, Kody Vilonia Junior High 56.16 1(1) 10

2 HARTMAN, Cayden Greenbrier Junior 56.45 1(2) 8

3 MOORE, Wade Searcy Junior Hig 57.58 1(3) 6

4 BEDFORD, Cameron Sylvan Hills Junior 57.78 1(4) 5

5 FLORES, Eddie Vilonia Junior High 58.39 1(5) 4

6 LAMBERT, Payton Sylvan Hills Junior 59.27 2(1) 3

7 DAVIS, Morgan Vilonia Junior High 59.34 2(2) 2

8 SANDERS, Brayden Beebe Junior High 1:00.44 1(6) 1

9 BUFFALO, Liam Heber Springs Hig 1:01.32 1(7)

10 RIDEOUT, Chanceston Beebe Junior High 1:02.76 2(3)

11 JACKSON, Marquez Sylvan Hills Junior 1:03.31 3(1)

12 BARRENTINE, Grant Greenbrier Junior 1:04.23 2(4)

13 CLARK, De'ontae Stuttgart High Sch 1:04.71 3(2)

14 MAYS, Joseph Lonoke High Scho 1:05.50 2(5)

15 FITZGERALD, Will Greenbrier Junior 1:06.39 2(6)

16 JOHNSON, Quarterion Stuttgart High Sch 1:06.76 3(3)

17 SPARROW, Drew Vilonia Junior High 1:07.16 2(7)

18 COX, Logan Heber Springs Hig 1:08.13 3(4)

19 BRADLEY, Remington Heber Springs Hig 1:09.90 2(8)

20 ZIMMERMAN, Von Lonoke High Scho 1:11.78 3(5)

21 EVANS, William Searcy Junior Hig 1:17.54 3(6)

22 CROWLEY, Eric Searcy Junior Hig 1:44.12 3(7)

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SPENCE, DaShun Vilonia Junior High 2:14.12 1(1) 10

2 ADAMS, Cade Vilonia Junior High 2:20.92 1(2) 8

3 HARRIS, Wade Heber Springs Hig 2:25.33 1(3) 6

4 CHAPMAN, Cannon Beebe Junior High 2:25.47 1(4) 5

5 PALMER, Chris Greenbrier Junior 2:26.40 1(5) 4

6 LOCK, Harrison Vilonia Junior High 2:28.14 2(1) 3
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#30 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 HAVENS, Spencer Vilonia Junior High 2:28.31 2(2)

8 JANSKI, Brodie Vilonia Junior High 2:28.86 2(3)

9 JONES, Hunter Vilonia Junior High 2:29.34 2(4)

10 CORDES, Noah Heber Springs Hig 2:30.83 2(5) 2

11 WEST, Matthew Sylvan Hills Junior 2:35.35 1(6) 1

12 SPEARS, Thomas Heber Springs Hig 2:35.71 1(7)

13 KELLEY, Logan Vilonia Junior High 2:36.23 2(6)

14 BURROUGHS, Chris Beebe Junior High 2:36.41 1(8)

15 HARTMAN, Cayden Greenbrier Junior 2:38.02 1(9)

16 BOYD, Elliot Stuttgart High Sch 2:40.07 1(10)

17 SPRAGUE, Kohen Vilonia Junior High 2:40.96 2(7)

18 RELEFORD, Logan Stuttgart High Sch 2:43.60 2(8)

19 ADAMSON, Asher Greenbrier Junior 2:44.55 2(9)

20 SUPRATMAN, Michael Searcy Junior Hig 2:46.58 1(11)

21 BAILEY, Gowen Searcy Junior Hig 2:48.72 2(10)

22 STUART, JT Lonoke High Scho 2:48.88 1(12)

23 WATSON, Justin Sylvan Hills Junior 2:59.82 1(13)

24 STARKS, Tanner Lonoke High Scho 2:59.98 2(11)

25 PITTS, Marcus Sylvan Hills Junior 3:06.46 2(12)

#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ADAMS, Cade Vilonia Junior High 5:01.66 10

2 HARRIS, Wade Heber Springs Hig 5:09.43 8

3 PALMER, Chris Greenbrier Junior 5:10.46 6

4 CHAPMAN, Cannon Beebe Junior High 5:13.43 5

5 KELLER, Cade Vilonia Junior High 5:17.49 4

6 HOGUE, Caleb Vilonia Junior High 5:29.26 3

7 KELLEY, Logan Vilonia Junior High 5:29.96

8 CORDES, Noah Heber Springs Hig 5:31.13 2

9 JONES, Hunter Vilonia Junior High 5:33.35

10 SPEARS, Thomas Heber Springs Hig 5:49.97 1

11 TALLEY, Aiden Greenbrier Junior 5:52.55

12 SUPRATMAN, Michael Searcy Junior Hig 6:02.95

13 ADAMSON, Asher Greenbrier Junior 6:03.72

14 SMITH, Jackson Beebe Junior High 6:06.95

15 SMITH, Lane Stuttgart High Sch 6:10.16

16 MOSHER, Elisha Searcy Junior Hig 6:20.59

17 STUART, JT Lonoke High Scho 6:31.83

18 SMITH, Jeremiah Sylvan Hills Junior 6:33.67

19 WATSON, Justin Sylvan Hills Junior 6:36.47

20 BAILEY, Gowen Searcy Junior Hig 6:40.06

21 HILLMAN, Ian Stuttgart High Sch 6:40.91

22 STARKS, Tanner Lonoke High Scho 6:43.38

23 WARD, Asher Lonoke High Scho 6:44.58

24 MATTHEWS, Kamorean Sylvan Hills Junior 6:49.83

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LAWRENCE, Josh Vilonia Junior High 16.07  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 JACKSON, Landon Vilonia Junior High 17.55  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 BELL, Jonah Vilonia Junior High 18.30  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 REED, Cole Sylvan Hills Junior 19.36  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 BONKOSKI, JP Heber Springs Hig 20.47  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 ALLEN, Bradon Lonoke High Scho 21.03  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 GIVENS, DJ Sylvan Hills Junior 21.82  (NW) 1(6) 2

8 SMITH, Jeremiah Sylvan Hills Junior 21.86  (NW) 2(2) 1

WILCOX, Cannon Greenbrier Junior NT  (NW) 1

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BELL, Jonah Vilonia Junior High 46.90 1(1) 10

2 LAWRENCE, Josh Vilonia Junior High 48.07 1(2) 8

3 JACKSON, Landon Vilonia Junior High 48.51 1(3) 6

4 KELLER, Cade Vilonia Junior High 50.14 1(4)

5 REED, Cole Sylvan Hills Junior 50.56 1(5) 5

6 LINDSEY, Parker Vilonia Junior High 51.94 2(1)

7 BONKOSKI, JP Heber Springs Hig 52.11 1(6) 4

8 PITTS, Marcus Sylvan Hills Junior 52.87 1(7) 3

9 SMITH, Jeremiah Sylvan Hills Junior 56.50 1(8) 2

10 GATTER, collin Lonoke High Scho 57.23 2(2) 1

11 DOMINGUEZ, Adrian Greenbrier Junior 59.12 2(3)

12 GENTRY, Collins Lonoke High Scho 1:01.41 2(4)

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 1:42.28 10

2 Vilonia Junior High (A) 1:43.70 8

3 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 1:45.79 6

4 Searcy Junior High (A) 1:47.05 5

5 Lonoke High School (A) 1:51.86 4

6 Heber Springs High School (A) 1:56.72 3

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Beebe Junior High (A) 48.28 10

2 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 48.34 8

3 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 49.96 6

4 Vilonia Junior High (A) 50.59 5

5 Lonoke High School (A) 51.63 4

6 Searcy Junior High (A) 51.76 3

7 Stuttgart High School (A) 52.48 2

8 Heber Springs High School (A) 58.44 1
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#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 4:03.85 10

2 Vilonia Junior High (A) 4:06.10 8

3 Heber Springs High School (A) 4:10.72 6

4 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 4:11.39 5

5 Beebe Junior High (A) 4:13.81 4

6 Searcy Junior High (A) 4:16.01 3

7 Stuttgart High School (A) 4:19.47 2

8 Lonoke High School (A) 4:48.20 1

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Vilonia Junior High (A) 9:37.24 10

2 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 9:49.49 8

3 Heber Springs High School (A) 10:32.17 6

4 Beebe Junior High (A) 10:44.59 5

5 Searcy Junior High (A) 11:01.73 4

6 Stuttgart High School (A) 11:02.95 3

7 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 11:04.32 2

8 Lonoke High School (A) 12:07.11 1

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SPENCE, DaShun Vilonia Junior High5' 10" 10

2 BROWN, Parker Heber Springs Hig 5' 8" 8

3 RIDEOUT, Chanceston Beebe Junior High 5' 6" 6

4 WEST, Matthew Sylvan Hills Junior 5' 6" 5

5 BUFFALO, Liam Heber Springs Hig 5' 6" 4

6 CLARK, De'ontae Stuttgart High Sch 5' 2" 3

7 KELLER, Cade Vilonia Junior High5' 0" 2

8 LAWRENCE, Josh Vilonia Junior High5' 0" 1

9 HINSON, Dylan Vilonia Junior High4' 10"

10 CURRY, Deaonte Sylvan Hills Junior 4' 8"

11 STANDRIDGE, Fisher Greenbrier Junior 4' 6"

11 HALL, Eagon Sylvan Hills Junior 4' 6"

11 MAYS, Joseph Lonoke High Scho 4' 6"

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COX, Logan Heber Springs Hig 10' 6" 10

2 MURGA, Bradyn Beebe Junior High 9' 0" 8

3 LANE, Harrison Vilonia Junior High8' 6" 6

4 REED, Cole Sylvan Hills Junior 7' 6" 5

5 EDWARDS, Jackson Beebe Junior High 7' 0" 4

6 PROVENCE, William Searcy Junior Hig 7' 0" 3

7 WELLS, Hunter Vilonia Junior High6' 6" 1.5

7 ROBINSON, Trelin Searcy Junior Hig 6' 6" 1.5

9 MCNEW, Lance Vilonia Junior High6' 6"

#3 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

TURRENTINE, kendon Greenbrier Junior NH

SAMPSON, Kamron Sylvan Hills Junior NH

JAMES, Garrett Greenbrier Junior NH

GIVENS, DJ Sylvan Hills Junior NH

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Parker Heber Springs Hig 19' 11"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SPENCE, DaShun Vilonia Junior High18' 41 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BUFFALO, Liam Heber Springs Hig 18' 1"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SANDERS, Brayden Beebe Junior High 17' 11"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 WILCOX, Cannon Greenbrier Junior 17' 41 /2  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 BROWN, Corey Sylvan Hills Junior 17' 2"  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 O'NEIL, Kaleb Beebe Junior High 16' 8"  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 HALE, Ryan Vilonia Junior High16' 5"  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 KONECNY, Carson Stuttgart High Sch 16' 43 /4  (NW) 1(3)

10 BILLINGS, Kohlin Sylvan Hills Junior 15' 83 /4  (NW) 2(7)

11 ALLEN, Bradon Lonoke High Scho 15' 4"  (NW) 1(4)

12 SHOCK, Kody Vilonia Junior High14' 7"  (NW) 1(5)

13 EVANS, William Searcy Junior Hig 12' 7"  (NW) 1(6)

OLLIS, Clark Searcy Junior Hig FOUL  (NW) 1

REYNOLDS, Masen Vilonia Junior HighFOUL  (NW) 1

REED, Cole Sylvan Hills Junior FOUL  (NW) 1

HUETT, Eric Greenbrier Junior FOUL  (NW) 2

WALLS, Austin Vilonia Junior HighFOUL  (NW) 2

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KONECNY, Carson Stuttgart High Sch 37' 4"  (NW) 10

2 KELLER, Cade Vilonia Junior High35' 9"  (NW) 8

3 BILLINGS, Kohlin Sylvan Hills Junior 35' 4"  (NW) 6

4 FLORES, Eddie Vilonia Junior High35' 3"  (NW) 5

5 BROWN, Parker Heber Springs Hig 35' 01 /2  (NW) 4

6 HUETT, Eric Greenbrier Junior 34' 91 /2  (NW) 3

7 LAWRENCE, Josh Vilonia Junior High34' 61 /2  (NW) 2

8 PENN, Cleo Sylvan Hills Junior 33' 3"  (NW) 1

9 WEST, Austin Beebe Junior High 32' 53 /4  (NW)

10 GIPSON, Cadien Vilonia Junior High32' 31 /2  (NW)

11 REED, Cole Sylvan Hills Junior 31' 6"  (NW)

12 BRASFIELD, Brenton Beebe Junior High 30' 11"  (NW)

13 MAYS, Joseph Lonoke High Scho 29' 71 /2  (NW)

14 SANCHEZ, Maddox Greenbrier Junior 28' 11"  (NW)

#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Chauncey Lonoke High Scho 44' 2" 2(1) 10

2 JONES, Keshawn Sylvan Hills Junior 41' 91 /2 2(2) 8
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#9 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 COLE, Skylar Vilonia Junior High39' 53 /4 1(1) 6

4 ROBERTS, Jordan Vilonia Junior High39' 01 /2 1(2) 5

5 CLENDENIN, Austin Vilonia Junior High37' 43 /4 2(3) 4

6 CAUTHEN, Drake Vilonia Junior High37' 3" 2(4)

7 CLARK, Christian Searcy Junior Hig 36' 51 /2 2(5) 3

8 ELLIS, Dalton Vilonia Junior High36' 11 /2 2(6)

9 RUSSELL, Tyler Beebe Junior High 35' 7" 2(7) 2

10 COOK, Bentley Greenbrier Junior 35' 11 /2 2(8) 1

11 HORTON, Sam Beebe Junior High 35' 03 /4 2(9)

12 JONES, Corbin Heber Springs Hig 34' 11" 1(3)

13 ROLLASON, Devin Lonoke High Scho 34' 51 /4 2(10)

14 CHECK, Jimmy Vilonia Junior High33' 93 /4 1(4)

15 STEWARD, Bo Vilonia Junior High33' 41 /2 2(11)

16 GUTIEREZ, Randy Greenbrier Junior 33' 4" 2(12)

17 DISHMAN, Carter Sylvan Hills Junior 32' 61 /2 2(13)

18 MORRIS, Dillon Vilonia Junior High32' 41 /2 2(14)

19 STARR, Dylan Vilonia Junior High31' 61 /2 1(5)

20 SMITH, Richie Vilonia Junior High29' 111 /2 1(6)

21 ANDREWS, Charlie Vilonia Junior High29' 11" 1(7)

22 LARA, Juan Lonoke High Scho 26' 91 /4 1(8)

23 MUCE, Cameron Searcy Junior Hig 26' 6" 1(9)

24 LOCK, Reggie Sylvan Hills Junior 24' 101 /2 1(10)

25 BALDERAS, John Vilonia Junior High24' 81 /2 1(11)

26 DYSON, Jaden Searcy Junior Hig 24' 3" 1(12)

27 CROCKER, isaac Greenbrier Junior 24' 0" 1(13)

28 GIBSON, Ben Vilonia Junior High19' 31 /2 1(14)

29 VALENCIA, Edwin Vilonia Junior High17' 11" 1(15)

#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CLARK, Christian Searcy Junior Hig 112' 11" 2(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, Chauncey Lonoke High Scho 106' 1" 2(2) 8

3 CAUTHEN, Drake Vilonia Junior High101' 11" 2(3) 6

4 BRADLEY, Remington Heber Springs Hig 101' 3" 2(4) 5

5 STEWARD, Bo Vilonia Junior High100' 11" 1(1) 4

6 ROBERTS, Jordan Vilonia Junior High97' 11" 2(5) 3

7 MCFEE, Braylon Sylvan Hills Junior 97' 5" 2(6) 2

8 GIBSON, Solon Greenbrier Junior 97' 1" 2(7) 1

9 ELLIS, Dalton Vilonia Junior High96' 11" 1(2)

10 JONES, Corbin Heber Springs Hig 95' 11" 1(3)

11 DISHMAN, Carter Sylvan Hills Junior 95' 5" 2(8)

12 CHECK, Jimmy Vilonia Junior High94' 4" 2(9)

13 CLENDENIN, Austin Vilonia Junior High94' 0" 2(10)

14 ROLLASON, Devin Lonoke High Scho 91' 9" 1(4)

15 MORRIS, Dillon Vilonia Junior High91' 4" 1(5)

16 HOFFMAN, Aiden Beebe Junior High 89' 10" 2(11)

#11 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 TAYLOR, Ryan Searcy Junior Hig 89' 4" 2(12)

18 COOK, Bentley Greenbrier Junior 86' 3" 2(13)

19 ANDREWS, Charlie Vilonia Junior High86' 2" 1(6)

20 LARA, Juan Lonoke High Scho 82' 5" 2(14)

21 LOCK, Reggie Sylvan Hills Junior 80' 3" 1(7)

22 ROWE, logan Greenbrier Junior 48' 2" 1(8)

COLE, Skylar Vilonia Junior HighFOUL 1

SMITH, Richie Vilonia Junior HighFOUL 1

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 POOLE, Danyelle Stuttgart High Sch 12.72  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 TOLLIVER, Carmin Sylvan Hills Junior 13.37  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 YOUNG, Jada Vilonia Junior High 13.52  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 HARMON, Chelsea Sylvan Hills Junior 13.60  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 EVANS, Nia Sylvan Hills Junior 13.76  (NW) 3(1) 4

6 COLE, Karah Vilonia Junior High 13.86  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 JOHNSON, Imani Lonoke High Scho 13.87  (NW) 3(2) 2

8 BLACK, Rachel Greenbrier Junior 13.92  (NW) 1(5) 1

9 ADAMS, Taffi Searcy Junior Hig 13.93  (NW) 4(1)

10 EASON, D'mya Lonoke High Scho 13.94  (NW) 1(6)

11 BENZING, Allison Vilonia Junior High 13.95  (NW) 3(3)

12 BAILEY, Ciara Beebe Junior High 14.14  (NW) 2(2)

13 MATYJA, Laney Vilonia Junior High 14.26  (NW) 2(3)

14 PARKER, Taylor Heber Springs Hig 14.36  (NW) 2(4)

15 HUDSPETH, Addison Heber Springs Hig 14.44  (NW) 2(5)

16 WARD, Adrianna Lonoke High Scho 14.58  (NW) 4(2)

17 WOOD, Chanley Greenbrier Junior 14.81  (NW) 2(6)

18 COLEMAN, Keyondrea Searcy Junior Hig 14.82  (NW) 3(4)

19 GARRETT, Savanna Vilonia Junior High 14.94  (NW) 1(7)

20 FELTY, Carlee Beebe Junior High 15.43  (NW) 2(7)

21 LOWRY, Emma Vilonia Junior High 15.53  (NW) 4(3)

22 MOORE, Marissa Searcy Junior Hig 15.81  (NW) 3(5)

23 GLASS, Callie Vilonia Junior High 16.09  (NW) 3(6)

24 STACY, Corbyn Vilonia Junior High 16.10  (NW) 4(4)

25 GRAY, Kassidy Vilonia Junior High 16.20  (NW) 4(5)

26 IBANAN, Ejelle Greenbrier Junior 16.60  (NW) 2(8)

27 ZACHARY, Gracie Vilonia Junior High 16.63  (NW) 3(7)

28 LITTLE, Ava Heber Springs Hig 16.66  (NW) 3(8)

BISHOP, Kailey Stuttgart High Sch DQ  (NW) 1

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 POOLE, Danyelle Stuttgart High Sch 27.36  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 YOUNG, Jada Vilonia Junior High 28.64  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 EASON, D'mya Lonoke High Scho 29.09  (NW) 1(3) 6
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#31 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 SMITH, Auriana Sylvan Hills Junior 29.42  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 MEARS, Kinlee Vilonia Junior High 29.45  (NW) 3(1) 4

6 POOLE, Danaye Stuttgart High Sch 29.56  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 MATYJA, Laney Vilonia Junior High 29.62  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 COLE, Karah Vilonia Junior High 29.75  (NW) 4(1)

9 BAILEY, Ciara Beebe Junior High 30.15  (NW) 1(6) 1

10 FOX, Kalynn Sylvan Hills Junior 30.16  (NW) 2(2)

11 WERTZ, Abby Vilonia Junior High 30.45  (NW) 4(2)

12 ADAMS, Taffi Searcy Junior Hig 30.58  (NW) 2(3)

13 HUDSPETH, Addison Heber Springs Hig 30.70  (NW) 2(4)

14 GARRETT, Savanna Vilonia Junior High 30.99  (NW) 4(3)

15 PARKER, Taylor Heber Springs Hig 31.37  (NW) 2(5)

16 BENZING, Allison Vilonia Junior High 31.45  (NW) 3(2)

17 RAY, Emmy Beebe Junior High 32.13  (NW) 2(6)

18 AUSTIN, Myca Greenbrier Junior 32.61  (NW) 3(3)

19 ROONEY, Shelby Greenbrier Junior 32.82  (NW) 2(7)

20 HUTCHISON, Shy-Ann Lonoke High Scho 33.27  (NW) 3(4)

21 GOODEN, Tommie Lonoke High Scho 33.37  (NW) 2(8)

22 SCREETON, Mia Heber Springs Hig 33.51  (NW) 3(5)

23 STEPHENS, Isabelle Vilonia Junior High 33.86  (NW) 4(4)

24 GLASS, Callie Vilonia Junior High 33.95  (NW) 4(5)

25 LOWRY, Emma Vilonia Junior High 34.36  (NW) 4(6)

26 STACY, Corbyn Vilonia Junior High 34.45  (NW) 4(7)

27 GRAY, Kassidy Vilonia Junior High 35.35  (NW) 3(6)

28 ZACHARY, Gracie Vilonia Junior High 35.41  (NW) 3(7)

29 RAMEY, Ann Searcy Junior Hig 36.90  (NW) 3(8)

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SHANNON, Emily Vilonia Junior High 1:06.27 1(1) 10

2 WERTZ, Abby Vilonia Junior High 1:08.85 1(2) 8

3 STEELE, Jade Greenbrier Junior 1:09.34 1(3) 6

4 WOOD, Ellie Greenbrier Junior 1:11.25 1(4) 5

5 POOLE, Danyelle Stuttgart High Sch 1:12.91 1(5) 4

6 MIZE, Lexi Searcy Junior Hig 1:13.41 1(6) 3

7 SHELTON, Callie Lonoke High Scho 1:14.16 2(1) 2

8 WESTENHOVER, Taylor Heber Springs Hig 1:15.34 2(2) 1

9 GARRETT, Savanna Vilonia Junior High 1:15.84 3(1)

10 KELLEY, Marisa Heber Springs Hig 1:16.37 2(3)

11 BISHOP, Kailey Stuttgart High Sch 1:16.40 1(7)

12 JONES, Madison Beebe Junior High 1:16.47 2(4)

13 LOWRY, Emma Vilonia Junior High 1:17.92 3(2)

14 SMITH, Emma Beebe Junior High 1:18.27 3(3)

15 SEDGEBEER, Cora Lonoke High Scho 1:18.34 3(4)

16 CARR, Hailey Heber Springs Hig 1:18.74 2(5)

17 HART, Olivia Greenbrier Junior 1:19.16 3(5)

#25 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 STEPHENS, Isabelle Vilonia Junior High 1:19.31 3(6)

19 DENNEY, Chloe Vilonia Junior High 1:20.50 3(7)

20 BENZING, Allison Vilonia Junior High 1:25.20 2(6)

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAVENS, Sophie Vilonia Junior High 2:38.70 1(1) 10

2 WAGNER, Grace Vilonia Junior High 2:44.63 1(2) 8

3 TAYLOR, Emma Vilonia Junior High 2:47.24 1(3) 6

4 WAGNER, Ashley Vilonia Junior High 2:51.79 1(4)

5 BULLOCH, Anna Kate Stuttgart High Sch 2:56.92 1(5) 5

6 WATSON, Ella Sylvan Hills Junior 2:57.65 1(6) 4

7 LASSITER, Erin Vilonia Junior High 2:59.30 1(7)

8 HAVENS, Sadie Vilonia Junior High 2:59.98 1(8)

9 WEAVER, Macey Greenbrier Junior 3:01.34 2(1) 3

10 FORTSON, Mia Vilonia Junior High 3:01.64 1(9)

11 BAUREIS, Jocelyn Heber Springs Hig 3:01.64 1(10) 2

12 NEWSOME, Claire Vilonia Junior High 3:03.79 1(11)

13 BRAY, Joy Heber Springs Hig 3:06.58 2(2) 1

14 LAWSON, Abby Searcy Junior Hig 3:09.54 2(3)

15 PRICE, Isabelle Stuttgart High Sch 3:09.80 2(4)

16 DAVENPORT, Aniyah Sylvan Hills Junior 3:09.96 2(5)

17 RODGERS, Riley Searcy Junior Hig 3:11.93 2(6)

18 SEDGEBEER, Cora Lonoke High Scho 3:12.23 2(7)

19 SMITH, Emma Beebe Junior High 3:12.92 2(8)

20 PRESLEY, Lynnlee Heber Springs Hig 3:16.31 2(9)

21 DENNEY, Chloe Vilonia Junior High 3:33.98 2(10)

SUTTER, Kyndal Vilonia Junior High NT 2

SCARBOROUGH, Alexis Lonoke High Scho NT 2

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HAVENS, Sophie Vilonia Junior High 5:51.41 10

2 TAYLOR, Emma Vilonia Junior High 6:09.98 8

3 WAGNER, Grace Vilonia Junior High 6:10.82 6

4 WAGNER, Ashley Vilonia Junior High 6:17.12

5 WEBB, Gracie Searcy Junior Hig 6:19.33 5

6 WEAVER, Macey Greenbrier Junior 6:27.55 4

7 BAUREIS, Jocelyn Heber Springs Hig 6:37.36 3

8 SCIBA, Ava Searcy Junior Hig 6:38.52 2

9 BRAY, Joy Heber Springs Hig 6:40.00 1

10 HAVENS, Sadie Vilonia Junior High 6:46.95

11 SARANIE, Nadia Stuttgart High Sch 7:05.58

12 RODGERS, Riley Searcy Junior Hig 7:06.27

13 SEDGEBEER, Cora Lonoke High Scho 7:08.32

14 STEPHENS, Mary Katherine Stuttgart High Sch 7:09.78
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#21 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
15 LAMB, Angel Beebe Junior High 8:17.33

16 COST, Emalee Heber Springs Hig 8:39.40

17 MANNING, Katelyn Beebe Junior High 8:47.36

18 DODSON, Da'Niyah Lonoke High Scho 10:03.55

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HESTON, Lexy Vilonia Junior High 16.94  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BIRMINGHAM, Rylee Heber Springs Hig 17.53  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 BROWN, Mckenzie Vilonia Junior High 18.19  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 MIDDLETON, Sidni Vilonia Junior High 19.03  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 ELLISON, Laniyah Sylvan Hills Junior 19.27  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 DIAMOND, Sophia Sylvan Hills Junior 19.52  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 EVERIDGE, Nadia Beebe Junior High 20.22  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 SCARBOROUGH, Alexis Lonoke High Scho 20.82  (NW) 1(6) 1

9 CHILDS, Makayla Stuttgart High Sch 21.03  (NW) 3(1)

10 JONES, Madison Beebe Junior High 21.05  (NW) 1(7)

11 JOHNSON, Imani Lonoke High Scho 21.33  (NW) 3(2)

12 HERD-THOMAS, Nia Sylvan Hills Junior 22.03  (NW) 2(3)

13 PIERCE, Kaitlyn Heber Springs Hig 22.27  (NW) 2(4)

14 MARVEL, Jaylin Greenbrier Junior 22.28  (NW) 1(8)

15 WARD, Adrianna Lonoke High Scho 23.05  (NW) 3(3)

16 POOL, Breanna Searcy Junior Hig 23.38  (NW) 2(5)

17 MOYE, Hayden Searcy Junior Hig 24.01  (NW) 2(6)

18 JAMES, Kate Searcy Junior Hig 25.25  (NW) 2(7)

19 CARR, Hailey Heber Springs Hig 27.10  (NW) 2(8)

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HESTON, Lexy Vilonia Junior High 51.91 1(1) 10

2 YOUNG, Jada Vilonia Junior High 52.91 1(2) 8

3 ELLISON, Laniyah Sylvan Hills Junior 54.72 2(1) 6

4 BROWN, Mckenzie Vilonia Junior High 54.79 1(3) 5

5 BIRMINGHAM, Rylee Heber Springs Hig 55.28 1(4) 4

6 CHILDS, Makayla Stuttgart High Sch 57.61 1(5) 3

7 EVERIDGE, Nadia Beebe Junior High 59.33 2(2) 2

8 MIDDLETON, Sidni Vilonia Junior High 1:00.31 1(6)

9 PIERCE, Kaitlyn Heber Springs Hig 1:01.90 2(3) 1

10 PARKER, Taylor Heber Springs Hig 1:01.92 1(7)

11 SHELTON, Callie Lonoke High Scho 1:02.69 2(4)

12 DIAMOND, Sophia Sylvan Hills Junior 1:03.07 2(5)

13 SCARBOROUGH, Alexis Lonoke High Scho 1:03.27 1(8)

14 PRICE, Isabelle Stuttgart High Sch 1:03.86 2(6)

15 WARD, Adrianna Lonoke High Scho 1:03.88 2(7)

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Vilonia Junior High (A) 1:57.33 10

2 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 1:59.76 8

3 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 2:01.46 6

4 Lonoke High School (A) 2:02.83 5

5 Searcy Junior High (A) 2:06.48 4

6 Beebe Junior High (A) 2:09.19 3

7 Vilonia Junior High (B) 2:16.15 2

8 Heber Springs High School (A) 2:25.94 1

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stuttgart High School (A) 53.85 10

2 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 54.18 8

3 Vilonia Junior High (A) 55.87 6

4 Lonoke High School (A) 57.36 5

5 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 57.36 4

6 Searcy Junior High (A) 58.57 3

7 Beebe Junior High (A) 1:00.96 2

8 Heber Springs High School (A) 1:04.35 1

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Vilonia Junior High (A) 4:39.75 10

2 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 5:01.26 8

3 Stuttgart High School (A) 5:09.35 6

4 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 5:09.73 5

5 Heber Springs High School (A) 5:11.07 4

6 Lonoke High School (A) 5:22.00 3

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Vilonia Junior High (A) 11:44.38 10

2 Heber Springs High School (A) 12:15.87 8

3 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 12:31.04 6

4 Stuttgart High School (A) 12:34.47 5

5 Searcy Junior High (A) 12:55.53 4

6 Lonoke High School (A) 12:57.71 3

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCCAIN, Sara Searcy Junior Hig 4' 9" 10

2 BROWN, Mckenzie Vilonia Junior High4' 6" 8

3 HESTON, Lexy Vilonia Junior High4' 6" 6

4 EASON, D'mya Lonoke High Scho 4' 6" 5

5 DIAMOND, Sophia Sylvan Hills Junior 4' 4" 4

6 ELLISON, Laniyah Sylvan Hills Junior 4' 2" 2.5

6 MIDDLETON, Sidni Vilonia Junior High4' 2" 2.5
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#2 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 GLASS, Callie Vilonia Junior High4' 2"

9 SEDGEBEER, Cora Lonoke High Scho 4' 2" 1

10 COLE, Karah Vilonia Junior High4' 2"

11 STEELE, Jade Greenbrier Junior 4' 2"

12 PRESLEY, Lynnlee Heber Springs Hig 4' 0"

13 FELTY, Carlee Beebe Junior High 3' 10"

14 GOODEN, Tommie Lonoke High Scho 3' 8"

15 ROBERTS, Eva Searcy Junior Hig 3' 6"

HERD-THOMAS, Nia Sylvan Hills Junior NH

#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FORTSON, Mia Vilonia Junior High7' 0" 10

2 MEARS, Kinlee Vilonia Junior High6' 9" 8

3 GLASS, Callie Vilonia Junior High6' 6" 6

4 WESTENHOVER, Taylor Heber Springs Hig 6' 0" 4.5

4 LAWSON, Abby Searcy Junior Hig 6' 0" 4.5

6 REHM, Addi Greenbrier Junior 5' 6" 3

7 WILSON, Kyleigh Vilonia Junior High5' 6"

CONRAD, Jillian Searcy Junior Hig NH

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TOLLIVER, Carmin Sylvan Hills Junior 16' 0"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 POOLE, Danyelle Stuttgart High Sch 15' 4"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SMITH, Auriana Sylvan Hills Junior 14' 11"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HUDSPETH, Addison Heber Springs Hig 14' 7"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 YOUNG, Jada Vilonia Junior High14' 43 /4  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 ADAMS, Taffi Searcy Junior Hig 13' 111 /2  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 WERTZ, Abby Vilonia Junior High13' 9"  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 PARKER, Taylor Heber Springs Hig 13' 7"  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 BAILEY, Ciara Beebe Junior High 13' 3"  (NW) 1(2)

10 GARRETT, Savanna Vilonia Junior High13' 01 /2  (NW) 2(8)

11 EVANS, Nia Sylvan Hills Junior 12' 11"  (NW) 1(3)

12 BENZING, Allison Vilonia Junior High12' 101 /2  (NW) 1(4)

13 GOODEN, Tommie Lonoke High Scho 12' 91 /2  (NW) 2(9)

14 STEELE, Jade Greenbrier Junior 12' 7"  (NW) 1(5)

15 RAY, Emmy Beebe Junior High 12' 51 /2  (NW) 2(10)

16 BUTTERWORTH, Lilly Greenbrier Junior 12' 5"  (NW) 1(6)

17 SHELTON, Callie Lonoke High Scho 12' 33 /4  (NW) 1(7)

18 JAMES, Christian Lonoke High Scho 12' 13 /4  (NW) 2(11)

19 GLASS, Callie Vilonia Junior High12' 0"  (NW) 1(8)

20 JAMES, Kate Searcy Junior Hig 11' 6"  (NW) 2(12)

21 ZACHARY, Gracie Vilonia Junior High11' 11 /2  (NW) 1(9)

22 LOWRY, Emma Vilonia Junior High10' 9"  (NW) 1(10)

23 BAUREIS, Jocelyn Heber Springs Hig 10' 01 /4  (NW) 2(13)

#6 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
24 BISHOP, Kailey Stuttgart High Sch 9' 8"  (NW) 1(11)

25 MARTIN, Taylor Searcy Junior Hig 8' 8"  (NW) 1(12)

HART, Olivia Greenbrier Junior FOUL  (NW) 1

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TOLLIVER, Carmin Sylvan Hills Junior 34' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 YOUNG, Jada Vilonia Junior High32' 4"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 POOLE, Danyelle Stuttgart High Sch 32' 2"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 PARKER, Taylor Heber Springs Hig 30' 7"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 HUDSPETH, Addison Heber Springs Hig 30' 01 /2  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 SHANNON, Emily Vilonia Junior High28' 8"  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 RAY, Emmy Beebe Junior High 27' 81 /2  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 WERTZ, Abby Vilonia Junior High27' 7"  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 MIDDLETON, Sidni Vilonia Junior High27' 4"  (NW) 1(2)

10 BUTTERWORTH, Lilly Greenbrier Junior 27' 31 /2  (NW) 2(8)

11 SHELTON, Callie Lonoke High Scho 26' 51 /2  (NW) 2(9)

12 STEPHENS, Isabelle Vilonia Junior High26' 2"  (NW) 1(3)

13 LAWSON, Abby Searcy Junior Hig 23' 5"  (NW) 2(10)

14 MAXWELL, Shiloh Greenbrier Junior 23' 2"  (NW) 1(4)

15 JAMES, Christian Lonoke High Scho 22' 10"  (NW) 1(5)

16 FOSTER, Zoe Searcy Junior Hig 22' 71 /2  (NW) 1(6)

17 RAMEY, Ann Searcy Junior Hig 21' 9"  (NW) 1(7)

MITCHELL, Takara Sylvan Hills Junior FOUL  (NW) 1

WARD, Adrianna Lonoke High Scho FOUL  (NW) 2

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JAMES, Shakari Lonoke High Scho 34' 71 /2 2(1) 10

2 KING, Ryleigh Vilonia Junior High32' 51 /4 2(2) 8

3 KELLAR, Sarah Greenbrier Junior 29' 93 /4 2(3) 6

4 TULL, Hannah Vilonia Junior High27' 101 /4 1(1) 5

5 DEBOARD, Makala Vilonia Junior High27' 71 /4 1(2) 4

6 HANNER, Allyson Beebe Junior High 26' 8" 2(4) 3

7 REEDER, Brandy Searcy Junior Hig 26' 7" 2(5) 2

8 REYES, Mariela Vilonia Junior High26' 1" 1(3)

9 MITCHELL, Takara Sylvan Hills Junior 25' 11" 2(6) 1

10 SMITH, Mya Lonoke High Scho 25' 83 /4 2(7)

11 SANCHEZ, Arianna Vilonia Junior High25' 41 /2 2(8)

12 HIRSCHIEDER, Eden Beebe Junior High 25' 31 /4 2(9)

13 ALLISON, Kamryn Greenbrier Junior 25' 11 /2 2(10)

14 THARP, Miah Heber Springs Hig 24' 41 /2 2(11)

15 WILLIS, Danica Vilonia Junior High23' 31 /2 1(4)

16 CANTRELL, Aubrey Vilonia Junior High22' 31 /2 1(5)

17 HILLMAN, Jada Stuttgart High Sch 21' 11" 1(6)

18 NEWSOME, Kinley Vilonia Junior High21' 101 /4 1(7)
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#10 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 LAKE, Katelyn Lonoke High Scho 20' 113 /4 1(8)

20 MARTER, Ella Searcy Junior Hig 20' 10" 2(12)

21 SUAREZ, Yeraldine Searcy Junior Hig 19' 01 /2 1(9)

22 LOONEY, Angel Vilonia Junior High18' 101 /4 1(10)

23 WOODAM, Emma Heber Springs Hig 18' 83 /4 1(11)

24 LITTLE, Ava Heber Springs Hig 18' 1" 1(12)

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KING, Ryleigh Vilonia Junior High80' 2" 2(1) 10

2 ALLISON, Kamryn Greenbrier Junior 66' 7" 2(2) 8

3 THARP, Miah Heber Springs Hig 62' 8" 2(3) 6

4 JAMES, Shakari Lonoke High Scho 58' 9" 2(4) 5

5 LITTLE, Ava Heber Springs Hig 58' 3" 1(1) 4

6 SANCHEZ, Arianna Vilonia Junior High55' 10" 1(2) 3

7 REEDER, Brandy Searcy Junior Hig 54' 10" 1(3) 2

8 KELLAR, Sarah Greenbrier Junior 54' 5" 2(5) 1

9 DEBOARD, Makala Vilonia Junior High54' 2" 2(6)

10 REYES, Mariela Vilonia Junior High53' 10" 1(4)

11 SMITH, Mya Lonoke High Scho 52' 3" 2(7)

12 TULL, Hannah Vilonia Junior High51' 11" 1(5)

13 CANTRELL, Aubrey Vilonia Junior High51' 2" 1(6)

14 LAKE, Katelyn Lonoke High Scho 49' 1" 1(7)

15 MITCHELL, Takara Sylvan Hills Junior 48' 10" 2(8)

16 HILLMAN, Jada Stuttgart High Sch 46' 5" 1(8)

17 MCCAIN, Sara Searcy Junior Hig 45' 10" 2(9)

18 LOONEY, Angel Vilonia Junior High44' 1" 1(9)

19 GOSSETT, Addyson Beebe Junior High 42' 11" 2(10)

20 NEWSOME, Kinley Vilonia Junior High40' 0" 1(10)

21 HANNER, Allyson Beebe Junior High 39' 5" 2(11)

22 MARTER, Ella Searcy Junior Hig 35' 2" 1(11)

23 WOODAM, Emma Heber Springs Hig 33' 6" 2(12)

WILLIS, Danica Vilonia Junior HighFOUL 1

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Vilonia Junior High VJHS 228.5

2 Heber Springs High School HEBE 110

3 Sylvan Hills Junior High SHJH 108

4 Beebe Junior High BBJH 66

5 Greenbrier Junior High GBJH 52

6 Searcy Junior High SEJH 38.5

7 Lonoke High School LONO 32

8 Stuttgart High School STUT 25

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Vilonia Junior High VJHS 259.5

2 Sylvan Hills Junior High SHJH 100.5

3 Stuttgart High School STUT 70

4 Heber Springs High School HEBE 64.5

5 Greenbrier Junior High GBJH 54

6 Lonoke High School LONO 48

7 Searcy Junior High SEJH 42.5

8 Beebe Junior High BBJH 15
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